
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.

90
16
20
40
95
69
87
8

11
3

80
12
1

19
48
31
74
7

81
4

47
68

Nome

Ze Corno
Daniel Ferezini Brust
Eduardo Barassa
Luan Pereira Mochetti
Sr. Liborio
Rogério Antonio Barbosa
Didi Zx6
Caio Carecho
Carlos Alberto Ramalho
Alvaro Antonio Pereira
Antonio Claudinei
Cesar Simao de Sousa
Adriano Batista dos Reis
Denilson Martins Lopes
Marcelo Augusto de Oliveira
Hugo Liki Ueoka
Samuel de Oliveira Costa
Bruno Silvani Alves
Hugo Fernando
Anderson Lobosque
Luis Antonio Umani Iglesias
Rodrigo Peres Pastor

Classe Mo Melhor Tm

1:42.578
1:45.810
1:46.058
1:46.255
1:46.546
1:46.666
1:47.160
1:48.212
1:48.929
1:49.505
1:50.902
1:52.355
1:53.260
1:54.869
1:57.808
1:58.389
1:59.910
2:02.693
2:04.139
2:05.724
2:18.505

-.---

Dif

-
+3.232
+3.480
+3.677
+3.968
+4.088
+4.582
+5.634
+6.351
+6.927
+8.324
+9.777

+10.682
+12.291
+15.230
+15.811
+17.332
+20.115
+21.561
+23.146
+35.927

-

Melhor Spd

94,757
91,863
91,648
91,478
91,228
91,126
90,705
89,824
89,232
88,763
87,645
86,512
85,820
84,618
82,507
82,102
81,061
79,222
78,299
77,312
70,178

-

Na volta

4
3
4
3
3
4
6
4
4
4
3
3
4
3
2
2
3
1
3
3
2
0

2o. melhor

1:44.753
1:48.001
1:46.828
1:48.945
1:47.780
1:48.034
1:49.154
1:51.143
1:49.428
1:50.845
1:54.057
1:55.665
1:54.192
2:00.363
2:02.317
1:58.441
1:59.929
4:23.264
2:05.834
2:06.283
2:27.027

-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaTracky Day XmotoX
Domingo

3a Intermediario

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

4/2/2018 11:13
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